
Tue 8th Apr 19:00 Northern Home

Tue 15th Apr 19:00 Albert Away

Wed 23rd Apr 19:00 Northern Away

Fri 9th May 19:00 Bram Lane Away

Mon 12th May 19:00 Albert Home

Thu 22nd May 19:00 Ald Edge Away

Sun 1st Jun 12:30 Ald Edge Home

Tue 17th Jun 19:00 Bram Lane Home

Mon 30th Jun 19:00 Bowden Away

Tue 8th Jul 19:00 Bowden Home

Thu 10th Apr 19:00 Hale 1 Home

Wed 30th Apr 18:45 Bowden 2 Away

Thu 1st May 19:00 Northern 2 Home

Thu 15th May 19:00 B Queensgate 1 Away

Wed 21st May 19:00 Knutsford 1 Away

Sun 15th Jun 13:00 West Heaton 1 Home

Mon 30th Jun 19:00 Priory 1 Home

Thu 10th Jul 19:00 Heaton Mersey 1 Away

Thu 17th July 19:00 Heyes Grove 1 Home

Wed 23rd Jul 19:00 Albert 2 Away

Mon 14th Apr 18:30 Ald Edge 3 Away

Thu 17th Apr 19:00 Northern 5 Away

Tue 29th Apr 19:00 New Mills 1 Home

Tue 6th May !9:00 Poynton 1 Away

Thu 22nd May 19:00 Davenport 3 Home

Thu 29th May 19:00 Woodside 1 Home

Thu 5th Jun 19:00 Hale 3 Away

Thu 19th Jun 19:00 Didsbury 2 Home

Mon 7th Jul 19:00 Bram Lane 3 Home

Wed 23rd Jul 19:00 Ryecroft 1 Away 

Appearances

Appearances

Appearances

Men's NECLTL Matches 2025

1st Team - Premier Division

2nd Team -  1st Division

3rd Team - Division 4
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Thu 3rd Apr 19:00 Claremont 1 Home

Thu 17th Aor 18:30 Ald Edge 4 Away

Mon 28th Apr 19:00 Ryecroft Home

Thu 1st May 19:00 Macclesfield 2 Away

Tue 6th May 19:00 Heaton Mersey 3 Away

Sun 18th May 12:30 Davenport 4 Home

Wed 4th Jun 19:00 Knutsford 2 Away

Thu 12th Jun 19:00 Albert 3 Away

Mon 16th Jun 19:00 Brabyns 3 Home

Thu 3rd Jul 19:00 DL Cheadle 2 Home

Mon 31st Mar 19:00 Ald Edge 5 Home

Wed 9th Apr 19:00 Knutsford 3 Away

Thu 17th Apr 19:00 Ryecroft 3 Home

Thu 24th Apr 19:00 Poynton 2 Away

Sun 27th Apr 12:30 West Heaton 5 Home

Thu 22nd May 19:00 Mellor 2 Away

Tue 3rd Jun 19:00 Bram Lane 4 Away

Thu 12th Jun 19:00 Sale 2 Home

Tue 1st Jul 19:00 Cheadle 4 Home

Fri 11th Jul 19:00 Brabyns 4 Away

Thu 24th Jul 19:00 Davenport 5 Home

Appearances

Appearances

5th Team - Division  8 

4th Team - Division 6
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Appearances

Appearances

Appearances
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